EIMAGELNX] 'iotory-Based Value Repor Lok 1%

History events affecting this vehicle's

value
3 3 B
SV
1 X
Ne 1-Owner Service
Accidents Vehicle History

Reported
I ¢ |
$7,150 Retail Value

2006 CHEVROLET SILVERADO No accidents reported to CARFAX
K2500HD
VIN: 1GCHK29U06E257394
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP N¢ damage reported to CARFAX
6.0LV8F gere
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4x4 ﬁ CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

\r,

31 Service history records
N 4

n Commercial vehicle

parmoe,

- Last reported odometer
TS 201,685 rt~3adin<_:|p

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/30/20 at 3:20:01 PM (CDT).
Cther information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important toal,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

c & x - A KR :

Year purchased 2006
Type of owner Commercial
Estimated length of ownership 13 yrs. 9 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Oklahoma

Estimated miles driven per year




Last reported odometer reading AL

BOREDN ] Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

EREEN ] Additional History

Mot all accidents / issyes are reported 1o CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

/-‘;érbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

c|AIRFANMIBES

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). if }(ou find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

201,685

i OW
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No Issues Reported
No Issues Reported
No Issues Reported
No Issues Indicated
No Issues Reported

No Recalls Reported

SEESRESRE<ER<ERS N

Warranty Expired

Owner 1 Commercial Vehicle
Purchased: 2006 -
Date Mileage Source Comments
07/31/2006 264  Oklahoma Vehicle purchas.e reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
08/24/2006 Oklahoma Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Kingfisher, OK - Loan or lien reported
Title #370506236004 - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
12/28/2006 Oklahoma Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Loan or lien reported
Kingfisher, OK - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Title #370506236004
08/28/2007 Oklahoma Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Loan or lien reported
Kingfisher, OK - Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
Title #370506236004
12/31/2007 QOklahoma Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Loan or lien reported
Kingfisher, OK - Titled or registered as cornmercial vehicle
Title #370506236004
10/31/2008 44156  Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC Vehicle serviced

Kingfisher, OK



12/31/2008

04/23/2009

08/17/2009

11/13/2009

12/31/2009

01/16/2010

03/03/2010

06/29/2010

12/30/2010

01/04/2011

48,554

52,895

55,367

57,750

60,626

68,577

77344

4015-375-3155
htips://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

. 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

. 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Cklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5Verified Reviews &
. 1 Custorner Favorite

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

w« ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and fitter changed
- Wiper{s) replaced

\r Vehig[e serviced
t, - Air filter replaced
N - Tires rotated

s r, Vehicle serviced

N

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» «, Vehicle serviced

VA

» r, Vehicle serviced

N

\ T, ‘}éhicle serviced
/% -Airfilter replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

s r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Transmission fluid flushed



02/08/2011

03/10/2011

07/12/2011

| 08/24/2011

12/30/2011

12/30/2011

04/02/2012

08/23/2012

10/04/2012

12/28/2012

06/25/2013

78,828

79,455

85,290

85,963

94,607

100,175

106,931

107,922

112,139

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dehrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, 0K

405-3756-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
. 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
. 1 Customer Favorite

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, 0K
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.comy/

4.6/5.0 10 Verified v

Reviews

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

»_r, Vehicle serviced
& - Driveshaft universal joint{s) replaced

. Vehicle serviced
/% - Mirror replaced

- Maintenance reminder reset

+ r, Vehicle serviced

P

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

- Qil and filter changed

- Air fikter replaced

- Tires rotated

s «, Vehicle serviced

N

s ¢, Vehicle serviced
N 0il and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

a r, Vehicle serviced

- Qil and filtter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Wiper{s) replaced

s r, Vehicle serviced

- Oit and fiiter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

+_r, Vehicle serviced

N

Registration issued cor renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» r, Vehicle serviced

- Qil and filter changed
- Transmission fluid flushed



10/09/2013

12/14/2013

12/31/2013
12/31/2014

07/07/2015

07/24/2015

01/04/2016
12/25/2016

02/27/2017

| 05/31/2017

| 07/13/2017

10/23/2017

12/18/2017

115,842

117,549

134,709

135,031

142,594

150,723

154,599

165,765

171,587

4.6 /5.0 10 Verified
Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, lnc
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, fnc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁgk\}er.%or:;/
10 Verifie
4.6/5.0 Reliens

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Dobrinski of Kingﬁshér, lnb.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, 0K
405-375-3155
dobrinskicfkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 EEERE

Qklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Dobrinski of Kin“gﬁsher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kin.gﬁs.her, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁgt\}er.?_crg/
10 Verifie
&0, 0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.?orcr;/
10 Verifie
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.(]:com/
10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Roviews

o

Yy

A
o

X
o

X

X
o

X
o

X
o

X
o

X
o

X
9

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or reqistered as commercial vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- 0il and filter changed

- Power steering pump replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Drive belt(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from adometer reporting
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

, Vehicle serviced

- Oil and filter changed
- Air fiter replaced
- Transmission fluid flushed

Vehicle serviced

- Oil and filter changed

- Headlight switch replaced
- Window motor(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
- 0il and filkker changed
- Blower motor resistor replaced

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

- Air filter replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Qil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced



12/28/2017

02/15/2018

04/23/2018

08/10/2018

12/10/2018

| 12/31/2018

03/19/2019

| 12/23/2019

177,968

184,516

197,329

200,813

201,685

C/ARIFIAM

Commaercial

Cklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370506236004

Debrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews Q

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews @

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46/5.0 Reviews v

Jacksens Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https.//dobrinskicfkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, 0K

Title #370506236004

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, 0K

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

' 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, QK

Title #370506236004

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

»_«, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- il and filter changed

» r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

. r, ilehic[e serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed

w ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

« r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CarfaxReports [E] About CARFAX



CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN TH!IS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL

WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of [HS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
4/30/20 3:20:01 PM (CDT)



Emﬂﬁm&] . QWNERSHIP HISTORY:

V E H IC LE Number of Owners:
7 H H - | Last owned in the followin

I I I G LI G TS state/province: 9 , Oklahoma

KIBOOHD | ot SILVERADO
KQSSOHD STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

VIN: 1GCHK29U06E257394 None of these major title problems SOLTE:
Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP were reported by a state

Engine Size: 6.0L V8 F Department of Motor Vehicles:

Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 [ ——
| Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
| Flood, Hail, Lemon - No Problem

CAIRIFAIY Nl Bt | Gt
FLoWINE R

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

oy

No Issues
Total Loss ; Reported |
'y Nolssues
Original Manufacturer's Warranty: Structural Damage K4 Reported
Blasic Warr?_nty Expired ¢ - et - ; e
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and - E No Issues
extended warranty options with your dealer! Airbag Deployment | Reported
The original manufacturer's warranty includes: e S N e
36 months or 36,000 miles Odometer Rollback : Rgl;osrsttézs

 Other Accidents / Damage | ::pls?t:zs ¢

information excarpted from the CARFAX
Ve gc!;e, Histow Reper‘rz}n /or Safety &
elia sit}/ Ratings, see full reporis for
additional informa _|on‘, ?lossar of terms,
soyree atiributions,djsciaimers & limitations.

o to carfax.com tor complets Buyback
Guarantee terms anéTl rPoncﬁt:o 3.

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., 5 unit of IHS Markit, All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nes, 7,113,853, 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600.823; 8,595,079, 8,506,648, 7,505,838,
4/30/20 3:20:01 PM {CDT)



T r—

| [CIA[R|F A" CARFAX® Warranty Check”

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on
this 20086 CHEVROLET SILVERADO K2500HD (1GCHK29UN6E257394), Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer. Interested in an extended warranty?

VIN: 1GCHKZ29U06E257394
Estimated start date of warranty: ' © 07/31/2006

Last CARFAX reading reported on 03/19/2019; 201,685 miles

Today's Date: April 30, 2020

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage: ' Recalculate Warranty |

'Basic ) N 136 months or 36,000 miles ' Coverage expired

Drivetrain 136 months or 36,000 miles ' Coverage expired

Emissions ' 196 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired
Corrosion 72 months or 100,000 miles Coverage expired

Transfe}ébie No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX ‘

Specific Components 96 months or SO,IOOU miles | Coverage expired

Notes: Emissions: Abpliéable to light duty trucks equipped with light 'duty gasoline

engine. Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific
details. Transferable: No cost, unilimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance:
See notes below. Specific Components: See notes below. Maintenance:
Alignment and wheel balancing are considered maintenance after 7,500 miles.
Diesel: 6.6L Duramax diesel, 6.2L & 6.5L diesel covered 5/100,000 with $100
deductible after 3/36,000. 6.6L Duramax diesel engine will have federal
emission coverage for 5/50,000, no deductible. Notes: Includes surface

cerrosion, batteries, adjustments, aliernate transportation, roadside assistance,
tires.

¥ CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into
account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the criginal manufacturer warranty or
ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles

manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the
CHEVROLET web site.

s e e e e s e



S CARFAX Buyback Coverage 4

{1 v Visit https:/ /www.mycarfax.com/bbgto register your CARFAX Buyback Guarantee o ,‘
’ {_"ﬁ,{' o - ) and sign up for myCARFAX %, ;*,.'
g GuaranteeCoverage 04/30/2020 - 04/30/2021 - t’
WS CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2006 CHEVROLET SILVERADO K2500HD B - u
. ‘5-55\,:.;.‘; 1GCHK29UQ6E257394 Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB N
[l | PICKUP o
773 Driveline: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 Engine: 6.0L V8 F X4
fi {t S ."Q’."{:

] CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if :
(i you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a et
L Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report. ’ ;,{":-'-'

}.‘é f ” A———— T f - - - ‘ .
[_,;E-Ei . i h”)!

5 W : EEANAN ] g
(e \“-uq_.f/ 5 ;,{‘
i X f}.

P SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
i Salvage/lunk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback 7:?"5*
il 2 Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage Aok

] Dismantled B
/ {?: ; Fire/Flood/Hail o '-

CEEYs a L V - e g i e, i = ekt 5
e Vi Rm back ﬁ rantee re is&raiion agie to reqi ‘_eb%he K

ﬁ 8 'ﬁ(uy%ac "('fuaran ee gn sign I.R) ﬂ)l’ my&%ﬂ . <

- ST
A ._)‘,‘:‘J-J'.
ol

T

SRS

S
2

)-:.
by

Terms and Conditions Apply _:1‘}.:;,
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage s

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 04/30/2020 15:20:10



